6:00 pm
6:05

6:15

7:00

7:20

7:50

8:00

City of Cambridge
CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

Agenda

Thursday, July 14, 2011
City Hall Annex, 344 Broadway

Approval of minutes — March 10, May 12, and June 9, 2011
Report of the E&TP Director

Climate protection goal setting
Objective: Continue discussion of developing new goals. Review a draft statement
that creates a structure for the goals.

Climate protection actions
Objective: Continue review of preliminary set of climate protection actions
developed by the CPAC working group.

Public process for climate protection goals and actions
Objective: Review a draft approach for the public engagement process on setting
new climate protection goals and actions.

Next meeting
Objective: Discuss whether to hold August meeting and possible topics.

Adjournment



