## City of Cambridge CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

## Agenda

Thursday, July 14, 2011 City Hall Annex, 344 Broadway

6:00 pm	1.	Approval of minutes – March 10, May 12, and June 9, 2011
6:05	2.	Report of the E&TP Director
6:15	3.	Climate protection goal setting Objective: Continue discussion of developing new goals. Review a draft statement that creates a structure for the goals.
7:00	4.	Climate protection actions Objective: Continue review of preliminary set of climate protection actions developed by the CPAC working group.
7:20	5.	Public process for climate protection goals and actions Objective: Review a draft approach for the public engagement process on setting new climate protection goals and actions.
7:50	6.	Next meeting Objective: Discuss whether to hold August meeting and possible topics.
8:00	7.	Adjournment